IRON COUNTY -- 2021.04.06
2021 SPRING ELECTION

PROVISIONAL BALLOTS
TOTAL VOTES

STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

JILL UNDERLY
DEBORAH KERR
SCATTERING

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 3
RICK CVEYKUS
GREGORY GILL
SCATTERING

HURLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
JACK BROWN
JESSICA LEINON-NOVASCONE
SHARON OFSTAD
SCATTERING

ANDERSON TOWN BOARD CHAIR
PATRICK HANSON
SCATTERING

ANDERSON TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
RODNEY VLACH
SCOTT HEIDEN
SCATTERING

CAREY TOWN BOARD CHAIR
ROBERT WALESEWICZ
SCATTERING

CAREY TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
THOMAS BAINBRIDGE
DIANE SCHMIDTKE
SCATTERING

TOT

1323

780
721
0

673
644

291
614
162

18

14
19

33

30
34

AND CAR GUR

0 0 0
22 37 49
9 17 26
9 14 23
0 0 0
7 13 24
10 14 22
0 0 0
11 17 2
8 17 27
2 3 19
0 0 0
18
0
14
19
0

33

0

30

34

0

HUR1

UR
UR

39
37

40
30

22
50
15

HUR2

UR
UR

58
35

40
42

31
56
14

HUR3

UR
UR

28
28

26
26

18
28
15

HUR4

UR
UR

34
37

32
33

32
44

(o3}

KIM

145

76
50

58
49

23
93
29

KNI

35

19
12

12
13

14
19

=

MER

488

200
246

168
220

MON1

123

61
52

60
45

31
80
12

MON2

93

54
29

41
30

30
60

=

OMA

112

48
56

44
46

38
51
12

PEN

61

34
25

29
20

12
34

[ee)

SAX

83

38
35

42
20

10
47
25

SHE

75

39
33

37
24



GURNEY TOWN BOARD CHAIR
TOM INNES
SCATTERING

GURNEY TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
RICK LAFORTUNE
KYLE THOMPSON
SCATTERING

GURNEY TOWN TREASURER
CHRISTINA OFSTAD
SCATTERING

GURNEY TOWN CLERK
JESSIE BENDER
SCATTERING

KIMBALL TOWN BOARD CHAIR
RON AHONEN
SCATTERING

KIMBALL TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
RANDALL STOLTENBERG
CAROL DECKER
SCATTERING

KIMBALL TOWN TREASURER
PAMELA BACKMAN
SCATTERING

KNIGHT TOWN BOARD CHAIR
DANIEL SOINE
SCATTERING

KNIGHT TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
OWEN GARRO
MARY KOSKI
SCATTERING

NOT REPORTED
NOT REPORTED

NOT REPORTED
NOT REPORTED
NOT REPORTED

NOT REPORTED

NOT REPORTED

34

35
30

40

44
39

47

45

NR
NR

NR
NR
NR

NR
NR

34

35
30
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MERCER TOWN BOARD CHAIR
JOHN SENDRA
SCATTERING

MERCER TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
JAMES SCHMIDT
ERIC SNOW
OPAL ROBERTS
SCATTERING

MERCER TOWN CLERK
DEBBIE HOHNER
SCATTERING

MERCER TOWN TREASURER
KELLY JOUSTRA
SCATTERING

MERCER SANITARY DISTRICT #1 SUPERVISOR
ADAM KUSSARD
SCATTERING

MERCER SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER
KENRY JOUSTRA
SCATTERING

MERCER PRAT TAX
YES
NO

MONTREAL COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 1
MALEAH CUMMINGS
SCATTERING

MONTREAL COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT 2
BILL STUTZ
KELLY TRACZYK
SCATTERING

AND

CAR

GUR

HUR1

HUR2

HUR3

HUR4 KIM KNI MER MON1 MON2 OMA PEN
272

192
364
253

385

374

80

80

278
187

106

31
60

SAX

SHE
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OMA TOWN BOARD CHAIR
STEVEN FINCO
SCATTERING

OMA TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
LARRY ERICKSON
LANA MUELLER
SCATTERING

OMA TOWN CLERK
ALEX MABIE
SCATTERING

OMA TOWN TREASURER
LINDA KUDUK
SCATTERING

PENCE TOWN BOARD CHAIR
MICHAEL PATERNOSTER
SCATTERING

PENCE TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
JOE OLSON
BRAD STRAND
SCATTERING

SAXON TOWN BOARD CHAIR
ANDREW ROWE
SCATTERING

SAXON TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
KELLY THUROW
KARL KRALL
SCATTERING

SAXON TOWN CLERK
KATHRYN BRAUER
SCATTERING

TOT

72

68
67

83

AND

CAR

GUR

HUR1

HUR2

HUR3

HUR4

KIM

KNI MER MON1 MON2 OMA PEN SAX
104

96
78

102

104

56

55
43

72

68
67

83

SHE



SHERMAN TOWN BOARD CHAIR
GERALD LUKE
SCATTERING

SHERMAN TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR
ROBERT LEPPER
GARY KESSLER
SCATTERING

SHERMAN TOWN CLERK
ROSE ANNE MEER
SCATTERING

SHERMAN TOWN TREASURER
GERARD MURRIN
SCATTERING

CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER -- TOWN OF LAKE

BRENTT MICHALEK
SCATTERING

CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER -- GLIDDEN AREA

KAREN THORP
SCATTERING

CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER -- AT LARGE

MICHELLE SCHMIDT
SCATTERING

64

60
62

72

50

50

54



	Sheet1

