IRON COUNTY 2021.04.06 2021 SPRING ELECTION	тот	AND	CAR	GUR	HUR1	HUR2	HUR3	HUR4	KIM	KNI	MER	MON1	MON2	OMA	PEN	SAX	SHE
PROVISIONAL BALLOTS TOTAL VOTES	0 1323	0 22	0 37	0 49	UR UR	UR UR	UR UR	UR UR	0 145	0 35	0 488	0 123	0 93	0 112	0 61	0 83	0 75
STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INS	TRUCTION																
JILL UNDERLY	780	9	17	26	39	58	28	34	76	19	200	61	54	48	34	38	39
DEBORAH KERR	721	9	14	23	37	35	28	37	50	12	246	52	29	56	25	35	33
SCATTERING	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 3																	
RICK CVEYKUS	673	7	13	24	40	40	26	32	58	12	168	60	41	44	29	42	37
GREGORY GILL	644	10	14	22	30	42	26	33	49	13	220	45	30	46	20	20	24
SCATTERING	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
HURLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT																	
JACK BROWN	291	11	17	2	22	31	18	32	23	14		31	30	38	12	10	
JESSICA LEINON-NOVASCONE	614	8	17	27	50	56	28	44	93	19		80	60	51	34	47	
SHARON OFSTAD	162	2	3	19	15	14	15	6	29	1		12	1	12	8	25 0	
SCATTERING	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	
ANDERSON TOWN BOARD CHAIR																	
PATRICK HANSON	18	18															
SCATTERING	0	0															
ANDERSON TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR																	
RODNEY VLACH SCOTT HEIDEN	14 19	14 19															
SCATTERING	19	19 0															
SCATTERING	0	0															
CAREY TOWN BOARD CHAIR																	
ROBERT WALESEWICZ	33		33														
SCATTERING	0		0														
CAREY TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR THOMAS BAINBRIDGE	30		30														
DIANE SCHMIDTKE	30 34		30 34														
SCATTERING	34 0		0														
	0		5														

GURNEY TOWN TOM INNES SCATTERING			40 3	
SCATTERING	5		3	
	BOARD SUPERVISOR			
RICK LAFOR			44	
KYLE THOM			39	
SCATTERING	3		0	
GURNEY TOWN	TREASURER			
CHRISTINA C	DFSTAD		47	
SCATTERING	3		0	
GURNEY TOWN				
JESSIE BENI	-		45	
SCATTERING			0	
KIMBALL TOWN	BOARD CHAIR			
RON AHONE		NOT REPORTED		
SCATTERING		NOT REPORTED		
	BOARD SUPERVISOR			
	OLTENBERG	NOT REPORTED		
CAROL DECI		NOT REPORTED		
SCATTERING		NOT REPORTED		
	-			
KIMBALL TOWN				
PAMELA BAC		NOT REPORTED		
SCATTERING	3	NOT REPORTED		
KNIGHT TOWN				
DANIEL SOIN		34		
SCATTERING	3	0		
KNIGHT TOWN	BOARD SUPERVISOR			
OWEN GARF	80	35		
MARY KOSK		30		
SCATTERING	3	0		

NR NR

NR NR NR

NR NR

> 34 0

35 30 0

IRON COUNTY 2021.04.06 2021 SPRING ELECTION	ТОТ	AND	CAR	GUR	HUR1	HUR2	HUR3	HUR4	KIM	KNI	MER	MON1	MON2	OMA	PEN	SAX	SHE
MERCER TOWN BOARD CHAIR JOHN SENDRA SCATTERING											272 0						
MERCER TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR JAMES SCHMIDT ERIC SNOW OPAL ROBERTS SCATTERING											192 364 253 0						
MERCER TOWN CLERK DEBBIE HOHNER SCATTERING											385 0						
MERCER TOWN TREASURER KELLY JOUSTRA SCATTERING											374 0						
MERCER SANITARY DISTRICT #1 SUPER ADAM KUSSARD SCATTERING	VISOR										80 0						
MERCER SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEI KENRY JOUSTRA SCATTERING	MBER										80 0						
MERCER PRAT TAX YES NO										278 187							
MONTREAL COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT MALEAH CUMMINGS SCATTERING	1											106 0					
MONTREAL COUNCIL MEMBER DISTRICT BILL STUTZ KELLY TRACZYK SCATTERING	2												31 60 0				

IRON COUNTY 2021.04.06 2021 SPRING ELECTION	тот	AND	CAR	GUR	HUR1	HUR2	HUR3	HUR4	KIM	KNI	MER	MON1	MON2	OMA	PEN	SAX	SHE
OMA TOWN BOARD CHAIR STEVEN FINCO SCATTERING														104 0			
OMA TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR LARRY ERICKSON LANA MUELLER SCATTERING														96 78 0			
OMA TOWN CLERK ALEX MABIE SCATTERING														102 0			
OMA TOWN TREASURER LINDA KUDUK SCATTERING														104 0			
PENCE TOWN BOARD CHAIR MICHAEL PATERNOSTER SCATTERING															56 0		
PENCE TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR JOE OLSON BRAD STRAND SCATTERING															55 43 0		
SAXON TOWN BOARD CHAIR ANDREW ROWE SCATTERING	72 3															72 3	
SAXON TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR KELLY THUROW KARL KRALL SCATTERING	68 67 3															68 67 3	
SAXON TOWN CLERK KATHRYN BRAUER SCATTERING	83 0															83 0	

SHERMAN TOWN BOARD CHAIR	
GERALD LUKE	64
SCATTERING	0
SHERMAN TOWN BOARD SUPERVISOR	
ROBERT LEPPER	60
GARY KESSLER	62
SCATTERING	0
SHERMAN TOWN CLERK	
ROSE ANNE MEER	72
SCATTERING	0
SHERMAN TOWN TREASURER	
GERARD MURRIN	71
SCATTERING	0
CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER TOWN OF LAKE	
BRENTT MICHALEK	50
SCATTERING	0
CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER GLIDDEN AREA	
KAREN THORP	50
SCATTERING	0
CHEQUAMEGON SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD MEMBER AT LARGE	
MICHELLE SCHMIDT	54
SCATTERING	0
	-